
Janesville LPGA Seniors Pro-Am
Janesville Country Club

Round One Pairings

STARTING FROM TEE 1 STARTING FROM TEE 10

Group Time Tee Name Represents Group Time Tee Name Represents

1 08:00 1 Wendy Doolan Sydney, Australia 2 08:00 10 Nicole Jeray Berwyn, IL

3 08:10 1 Barbara Moxness Edina, MN 4 08:10 10 Val Skinner Palm Beach Gardens, FL

5 08:20 1 Pat Hurst Danville, CA 6 08:20 10 Jean Bartholomew Garden City, NY

7 08:30 1 Barb Mucha Orlando, FL 8 08:30 10 Nancy Scranton Centralia, IL

9 08:40 1 Jane Geddes Tampa, FL 10 08:40 10 Donna Caponi Burlington, MA

11 08:50 1 Danielle Ammaccapane Phoenix, AZ 12 08:50 10 Rosie Jones Hilton Head, SC

13 09:00 1 Silvia Cavalleri Milano, Italy 14 09:00 10 Pat Bradley Hyannis, MA

15 09:10 1 Cathy Johnston-Forbes Kitty Hawk, NC 16 09:10 10 Jane Crafter Adelaide, Australia

17 09:20 1 Cindy Figg-Currier Austin, TX 18 09:20 10 Kris Tschetter Sioux Falls, SD

19 09:30 1 Christa Johnson Tucson, AZ 20 09:30 10 Michelle McGann North Palm Beach, FL

21 09:40 1 Moira Dunn-Bohls Utica, NY 22 09:40 10 Michele Redman Minneapolis, MN

23 09:50 1 Maggie Will Richmond, VA 24 09:50 10 Lisa Grimes Alexandria, MN

25 10:00 1 Lisa DePaulo Austin, TX 26 10:00 10 Sandra Haynie Fort Worth, TX

27 10:10 1 Martha Nause Sheboygan, WI 28 10:10 10 Becky Iverson Madison, WI

29 10:20 1 Carolyn Hill Mesa, AZ 30 10:20 10 Leta Lindley Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Janesville LPGA Seniors Pro-Am - Order of Play for Round 1 https://ocs-lpga.com/pmws/tmsdraw.htm?v=6.3.1
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Janesville LPGA Seniors Pro-Am
Janesville Country Club

Round One Alpha List

Name Represents Nat Time Tee

Danielle Ammaccapane Phoenix, AZ USA 08:50 1

Jean Bartholomew Garden City, NY USA 08:20 10

Pat Bradley Hyannis, MA USA 09:00 10

Donna Caponi Burlington, MA USA 08:40 10

Silvia Cavalleri Milano, Italy ITA 09:00 1

Jane Crafter Adelaide, Australia AUS 09:10 10

Lisa DePaulo Austin, TX USA 10:00 1

Wendy Doolan Sydney, Australia AUS 08:00 1

Moira Dunn-Bohls Utica, NY USA 09:40 1

Cindy Figg-Currier Austin, TX USA 09:20 1

Jane Geddes Tampa, FL USA 08:40 1

Lisa Grimes Alexandria, MN USA 09:50 10

Sandra Haynie Fort Worth, TX USA 10:00 10

Carolyn Hill Mesa, AZ USA 10:20 1

Pat Hurst Danville, CA USA 08:20 1

Becky Iverson Madison, WI USA 10:10 10

Nicole Jeray Berwyn, IL USA 08:00 10

Christa Johnson Tucson, AZ USA 09:30 1

Cathy Johnston-Forbes Kitty Hawk, NC USA 09:10 1

Rosie Jones Hilton Head, SC USA 08:50 10

Leta Lindley Palm Beach Gardens, FL USA 10:20 10

Michelle McGann North Palm Beach, FL USA 09:30 10

Barbara Moxness Edina, MN USA 08:10 1

Barb Mucha Orlando, FL USA 08:30 1

Martha Nause Sheboygan, WI USA 10:10 1

Michele Redman Minneapolis, MN USA 09:40 10

Nancy Scranton Centralia, IL USA 08:30 10

Val Skinner Palm Beach Gardens, FL USA 08:10 10

Kris Tschetter Sioux Falls, SD USA 09:20 10

Maggie Will Richmond, VA USA 09:50 1

Draw Report https://ocs-lpga.com/pmws/tmsdraw.htm?v=6.3.1
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